
HOW TO REPORT
Immediately report incidents of sex 
discrimination, sexual harassment 
(including sexual violence) or sexual 
misconduct to the Title IX Coordinators or 
to any College employee or RA who is then 
responsible for promptly notifying a Title IX 
Coordinator.

•	 Title IX Coordinators use discretion 
and seek to protect the privacy of all 
persons involved in complaints of sexual 
misconduct.

•	 Victims of sexual violence may contact 
Campus and Public Safety 24 hours a 
day at 724-223-6032 or by dialing 911 
from a campus phone. Calling 911 from a 
cell phone will route calls to Washington 
County 911.

•	 In an emergency, victims can also call 
the Crisis Hotline: 724-223-6500

•	 Unless explicity stated, all other 
persons or entities on campus are not 
confidential and may have an obligation 
to report your disclosure to the Title IX 
Coordinator.

•	 Prompt reporting is encouraged.

•	 No employee (other than law 
enforcement) is authorized to 
investigate or resolve reports of sexual 
misconduct without the involvement of a 
Title IX Coordinator.

REPORTING SEXUAL MISCONDUCT

TITLE IX COORDINATOR
Robert Allison
3rd Floor of Thompson Hall, (724) 250-3539
rallison@washjeff.edu

TITLE IX LIAISON
Eva Chatterjee-Sutton
Rossin 321, (724) 223-1360
ecs@washjeff.edu

TITLE IX INVESTIGATORS
Jill Gregory
Rossin 322,  (724) 503-1001, Ext. 3059
jgregory@washjeff.edu

Ketwana Schoos
Rossin 316,  (724) 503-1001, Ext. 3540
kschoos@washjeff.edu

Kaley Wood
Thompson Hall, 3rd Floor, (724) 503-1001, ext. 
3012
kwood@washjeff.edu

Jomara Coghlan
Henry Gym Coaches Offices, (724) 503-1001, 
ext. 3007
jcoghlan@washjeff.edu

Justin Dandoy
Rossin 305A, (724) 503-1001, ext. 3086
jdandoy@washjeff.edu

Dana Shiller
Thompson Hall, 2nd Floor (724) 503-1001, ext.  
5265 
dshiller@washjeff.edu

CONFIDENTIAL RESOURCES

Student Health & Counseling Center 
(724) 223-6107

Advocates for Sexual Assualt Prevention 
asap@washjeff.edu


